www.theplayersagent.com

Nationality: Belgium
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

e Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
Position: o Box2Box midfielder

Foots: Right

Player profile:

o CAREER

Since Club

Aug 2019 Differdange 03 ( Luxembourg )
Sep 2016 White Star Woluwé ( Belgium )
Feb 2013 Hinckley United ( England )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2019/2020 / Differdange 03 / National Division

2016/2017 / White Star Woluwé / First Amateur (tier 3)

2012/2013 / Hinckley United / Conference N/ S

30 Jun, 2020

173 cm. / 77 kg.

Hard worker, good vision, speed

Contracts

22 Oct 2025 - 30 Jun 2020

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

David Kalonji - Central defensive midfielder
Date of birth: 20 Jul 1989 / 36 years old

No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

1069

1960’

1170

12

22

13

12

22

13

112

L
¥


/app_dev.php/profile/347807/david_kalonji

	David Kalonji - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Differdange 03 ( Luxembourg )
	White Star Woluwé ( Belgium )
	Hinckley United ( England )

	MATCH SUMMARY

