



David Kalonji - Central defensive midfielder

20 Jul 1989 / 36 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Belgium

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract expired:	30 Jun, 2020
Height / Weight:	173 cm. / 77 kg.
Position:	 Central defensive midfielder (preferred) Box2Box midfielder
Foots:	Right
Player profile:	Hard worker, good vision, speed



Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2019	Differdange 03 (Luxembourg)	22 Oct 2025 - 30 Jun 2020
Sep 2016	White Star Woluwé (Belgium)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2013	Hinckley United (England)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		E	Т	=	‡	В	•	<u></u>	!	•
2019/2020 / Differdange 03 / National Division	1069'	12	12	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2016/2017 / White Star Woluwé / First Amateur (tier 3)	1960'	22	22	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Hinckley United / Conference N / S	1170'	13	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	0